
RISULTATI TORNEO ESORDIENTI SPRINT 
CONC.B 

 

Sassuolo 20 Novembre 2016 
 

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Codice: FPF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MAZZANTI ILARIA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"90 : 

:  2 : POLLINI MIA                : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"60 : 

:  3 : POLLINI GIULIA             : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"40 : 

:  4 : AZZARA' VIOLA              : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    20"70 : 

:  5 : NERI ELISA                 : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    20"90 : 

:  6 : D'INGIANNI AURORA          : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"00 : 

:  7 : MALTESE ANDREA             : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"20 : 

:  8 : FIORENTINI FEDERICA        : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"40 : 

:  9 : MACCAFERRI LAURA           : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"50 : 

: 10 : FANCELLI GIULIA            : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"40 : 

: 11 : CAVALLINI AGATA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"70 : 

: 12 : MENZIANI ELISA             : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    24"90 : 

: 13 : SASSATELLI MATILDE         : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    25"40 : 

: 14 : MONTANARI STELLA           : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    26"60 : 

: 15 : BERSANETTI SOFIA           : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    27"00 : 

: 16 : MAROTTA LUDOVICA           : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    27"40 : 

: 17 : TANNOIA ASIA               : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    27"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          Codice: MPF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TODARO ANDREA              : 07 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    18"60 : 

:  2 : FRACCON ALEX               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"80 : 

:  3 : COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO       : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    19"10 : 

:  4 : BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO      : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    19"50 : 

:  5 : MAGGI GIULIO               : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    19"60 : 

:  6 : QUILETTI RICCARDO          : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    19"80 : 

:  7 : FANCINELLI ALEX            : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    20"00 : 

:  8 : GRASSILLI FRANCESCO        : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    20"10 : 

:  8 : BISI NICOLA                : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    20"10 : 

: 10 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"70 : 

: 11 : DELL'ANNA MATTEO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"10 : 

: 12 : SALONE GAETANO             : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"20 : 

: 12 : STAGNI SIMONE              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"20 : 

: 14 : NAVA ALESSANDRO            : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    21"40 : 

: 14 : GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA         : 07 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    21"40 : 

: 16 : BARCHETTI ANDREA           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"70 : 

: 16 : ROBINO FILIPPO             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    21"70 : 

: 18 : CASTAGNOLI SAMUELE         : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    22"00 : 

: 19 : NEGRI RICCARDO             : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    23"10 : 

: 20 : MACCHI FEDERICO            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    24"30 : 

: 21 : IBRAIMO GILBERTO           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    24"40 : 

: 22 : ALBIERI FRANCESCO          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    25"10 : 

: 23 : TESTI MATTEO               : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    25"40 : 

: 24 : PAIOLI MATTEO              : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    28"20 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         Codice: FBF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BAZZOCCHI EMMA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    16"20 : 

:  2 : FULGENZI GRETA             : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    18"00 : 

:  3 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"00 : 

:  4 : GRASSILLI SOFIA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    18"40 : 

:  5 : BRIGHI SOFIA LAURA         : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    18"50 : 

:  6 : MONTANARI CHIARA           : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    18"90 : 



:  7 : ROSSI SUSANNA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    19"10 : 

:  8 : CASAROTTI SOFIA            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    19"40 : 

:  8 : MERLI ARIANNA              : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    19"40 : 

: 10 : FORNACIARI ANGELA          : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    19"70 : 

: 11 : TONI GIULIA                : 07 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    20"00 : 

: 12 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"80 : 

: 13 : GRIGOLATO CARLOTTA         : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    21"10 : 

: 14 : PORRI MATILDE              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    21"30 : 

: 15 : MORABITO NICOLE            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"30 : 

: 16 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"30 : 

: 17 : BARBIERI GRETA             : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"50 : 

: 18 : SAMARDZIC NINA             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    21"60 : 

: 19 : CELLONI AURORA             : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    21"70 : 

: 20 : ARGENTESI ARIANNA          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"80 : 

: 20 : SANDONI LUDOVICA           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    21"80 : 

: 22 : ARLANDINI ARIANNA          : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    22"50 : 

: 23 : PAMBIANCO LEILA            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    22"60 : 

: 24 : DUZZI VANESSA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    23"00 : 

: 25 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    23"20 : 

: 26 : FERRARI LAURA              : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"60 : 

: 27 : PRONI MARIASOLE            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          Codice: MBF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    15"90 : 

:  2 : SEGURINI MICHELE           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    16"40 : 

:  3 : CANTELMO RICCARDO          : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    17"00 : 

:  4 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    17"30 : 

:  5 : GOZZOLI MATTEO             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    17"70 : 

:  6 : BARANI LORENZO             : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    18"10 : 

:  7 : GILLI EDOARDO              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    18"20 : 

:  8 : CHICCOLI EDOARDO           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"30 : 

:  9 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"60 : 

: 10 : PANTANELLI MARCO           : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    18"70 : 

: 11 : STABELLINI NICCOLO'        : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    19"20 : 

: 12 : TASSI LORENZO              : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    19"60 : 

: 13 : VIVI LORENZO               : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    20"20 : 

: 13 : PALMISANO DANIELE          : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    20"20 : 

: 15 : VIGNOLI GIOVANNI           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    20"40 : 

: 16 : BEJENARU PAUL              : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"00 : 

: 17 : SIMONI FEDERICO            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"50 : 

: 18 : BALDISARRI MATTIA          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"60 : 

: 19 : GALAVOTTI SAMUELE          : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    22"00 : 

: 20 : GARIANO GIACOMO            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"20 : 

: 21 : BENATTI ENRICO             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"20 : 

: 22 : BERSANETTI THOMAS          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    25"10 : 

: 22 : ROTA SEBASTIANO            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    25"10 : 

:    : BOLOGNESI NICOLO'          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Codice: FPD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POLLINI MIA                : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"90 : 

:  2 : NERI ELISA                 : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"20 : 

:  3 : MACCAFERRI LAURA           : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"00 : 

:  4 : BLASI ARIANNA              : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    22"60 : 

:  5 : AZZARA' VIOLA              : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"70 : 

:  6 : BERSANETTI SOFIA           : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"90 : 

:  7 : D'INGIANNI AURORA          : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    23"20 : 

:  8 : POLLINI GIULIA             : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"30 : 

:  8 : DALPRATO EMMA              : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"30 : 

: 10 : CAVICCHI FRANCESCA         : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    23"70 : 

  



 

: 11 : PAGLIANI DEGUO IRENE       : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    23"80 : 

: 12 : FIORENTINI FEDERICA        : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    23"90 : 

: 12 : MENZIANI ELISA             : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    23"90 : 

: 14 : MALTESE ANDREA             : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    24"10 : 

: 14 : MAZZANTI ILARIA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"10 : 

: 14 : MINOZZI LUCIA              : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    24"10 : 

: 17 : FANCELLI GIULIA            : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    24"20 : 

: 18 : BENEDETTI CATERINA         : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    24"30 : 

: 19 : SOLI AGATA                 : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    24"40 : 

: 20 : VENTURELLI CHIARA          : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    24"70 : 

: 21 : CAVALLINI AGATA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    25"10 : 

: 22 : MARISALDI ANNA             : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    25"30 : 

: 23 : MONTANARI STELLA           : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    25"40 : 

: 23 : TANNOIA ASIA               : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    25"40 : 

: 25 : BOLOGNESI MATILDE          : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    25"90 : 

: 26 : VALIERI ALESSANDRA         : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    26"10 : 

: 27 : FORTINI MIRANDA            : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    26"40 : 

: 28 : MAROTTA LUDOVICA           : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    26"50 : 

: 29 : FRANCHINI SOFIA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    26"60 : 

: 30 : SASSATELLI MATILDE         : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    26"80 : 

: 31 : SCOGNAMIGLIO IRENE         : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    27"10 : 

: 32 : PRETI SOFIA                : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    28"70 : 

: 33 : PONZ DE LEON PISANI SOFIA  : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    29"20 : 

: 34 : GILIOLI AURORA             : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    30"90 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Codice: MPD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO      : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    19"50 : 

:  2 : VITALI FABIO               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"70 : 

:  3 : STAGNI SIMONE              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"40 : 

:  4 : GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA         : 07 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    20"50 : 

:  5 : FANCINELLI ALEX            : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    21"00 : 

:  6 : FERRARI RICCARDO           : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"10 : 

:  7 : TODARO ANDREA              : 07 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    21"40 : 

:  8 : QUILETTI RICCARDO          : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"50 : 

:  9 : BARCHETTI ANDREA           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"70 : 

:  9 : DELL'ANNA MATTEO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"70 : 

: 11 : GRASSILLI FRANCESCO        : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"90 : 

: 11 : NAVA ALESSANDRO            : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    21"90 : 

: 13 : SALONE GAETANO             : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"00 : 

: 14 : GIANAROLI MATTIA           : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    22"10 : 

: 14 : MAGGI GIULIO               : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    22"10 : 

: 14 : LANCELLOTTI NICOLO'        : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    22"10 : 

: 17 : PARMIGGIANI TOMMASO        : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    22"40 : 

: 18 : TESTI MATTEO               : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    22"80 : 

: 19 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"00 : 

: 20 : ROBINO FILIPPO             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"20 : 

: 21 : BISI NICOLA                : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    23"30 : 

: 22 : BAGLIONI ROCCO             : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    23"90 : 

: 23 : IBRAIMO GILBERTO           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    24"40 : 

: 24 : GULLINI TOMMASO            : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    24"70 : 

: 25 : NEGRI RICCARDO             : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    25"50 : 

: 26 : GIULIANI ANTONIO           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    25"90 : 

: 27 : PILLAN ALESSIO             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    26"00 : 

: 28 : BORSARI RICCARDO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    26"10 : 

: 29 : PEZCOLLER SANJAY VITTORIO  : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    26"20 : 

: 30 : PAIOLI MATTEO              : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    26"30 : 

: 31 : SAPONIERI LEONARDO         : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    26"50 : 

: 32 : CASTAGNOLI SAMUELE         : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    27"00 : 

  



 

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Codice: FBD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"00 : 

:  2 : BAZZOCCHI EMMA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"60 : 

:  3 : SOLI ANNA                  : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    20"30 : 

:  4 : BRIGHI SOFIA LAURA         : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    20"50 : 

:  5 : MERLI ARIANNA              : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    20"60 : 

:  6 : ROSSI SUSANNA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    20"70 : 

:  7 : BULGARELLI BENEDETTA       : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    20"90 : 

:  8 : GRASSILLI SOFIA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"10 : 

:  9 : MORABITO NICOLE            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"20 : 

: 10 : MONTANARI CHIARA           : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"30 : 

: 11 : DUZZI VANESSA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    21"50 : 

: 11 : ROBBIANO ANNA              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"50 : 

: 13 : MATURO ERICA               : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"60 : 

: 14 : BARBIERI GRETA             : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"70 : 

: 15 : COLOMBO ELENA              : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"80 : 

: 16 : SAMARDZIC NINA             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"00 : 

: 17 : FULGENZI GRETA             : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    22"00 : 

: 18 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"20 : 

: 18 : CELLONI AURORA             : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    22"20 : 

: 20 : SISIANU MONICA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"40 : 

: 21 : CURINA MICHELLE            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"60 : 

: 22 : BOSI GAIA                  : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    23"10 : 

: 23 : DALLA CA' MARTINA          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"50 : 

: 24 : PORRI MATILDE              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    23"70 : 

: 25 : GRIGOLATO CARLOTTA         : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    25"20 : 

: 25 : FALZONI LUCIA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    25"20 : 

: 27 : ARLANDINI ARIANNA          : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    25"30 : 

: 28 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    25"80 : 

: 29 : SANDONI LUDOVICA           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    26"10 : 

: 30 : ARGENZIANO ALESSIA         : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    26"20 : 

: 31 : ARGENTESI ARIANNA          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    26"30 : 

: 32 : OPROMOLLA AZZURRA          : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    27"00 : 

: 33 : FERRARI SELVAGGIA          : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    27"10 : 

: 34 : PRONI MARIASOLE            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    27"40 : 

: 35 : DE CARO LINDA MARIA        : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    27"70 : 

: 36 : BINI BALDI SARA            : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    30"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Codice: MBD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"70 : 

:  2 : TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"90 : 

:  3 : SEGURINI MICHELE           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"10 : 

:  4 : BOLOGNESI NICOLO'          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"80 : 

:  5 : BARANI LORENZO             : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    19"90 : 

:  6 : CHICCOLI EDOARDO           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"00 : 

:  7 : GOZZOLI MATTEO             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    20"00 : 

:  8 : DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO      : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    20"40 : 

:  9 : BARDELLI LEONARDO          : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    20"60 : 

: 10 : PANTANELLI MARCO           : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    20"70 : 

: 11 : ZUPPA MATTIA               : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    20"80 : 

: 12 : VIGNOLI GIOVANNI           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    20"90 : 

: 13 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"50 : 

: 14 : GILLI EDOARDO              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"80 : 

: 15 : PRANDINI MARCO             : 06 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    22"20 : 

: 16 : VIVI LORENZO               : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    22"30 : 

: 16 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"30 : 

: 18 : STABELLINI NICCOLO'        : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    22"60 : 

  



 

: 18 : BERSANETTI THOMAS          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"60 : 

: 18 : FANCELLI LORENZO           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"60 : 

: 21 : BENATTI ENRICO             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"70 : 

: 22 : TASSI LORENZO              : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"80 : 

: 23 : BANDIERA ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    23"20 : 

: 24 : GARIANO GIACOMO            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"30 : 

: 25 : BALDISARRI MATTIA          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"40 : 

: 26 : DI DEO DAVIDE              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    23"50 : 

: 27 : GALAVOTTI SAMUELE          : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    23"60 : 

: 28 : BEJENARU PAUL              : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    24"30 : 

: 29 : ROTA SEBASTIANO            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    26"50 : 

: 30 : AGUZZI EMILIANO            : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    28"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             Codice: FPR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MACCAFERRI LAURA           : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    24"70 : 

:  2 : BERSANETTI SOFIA           : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    25"70 : 

:  3 : CESTARI GIULIA             : 08 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    25"80 : 

:  4 : MENZIANI ELISA             : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    26"70 : 

:  5 : POLLINI MIA                : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    26"90 : 

:  6 : FANCELLI GIULIA            : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    27"20 : 

:  7 : NERI ELISA                 : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    27"40 : 

:  8 : MAZZANTI ILARIA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    27"50 : 

:  9 : CANELLA MARIA VITTORIA     : 08 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    27"60 : 

:  9 : PASTI ANASTASIA            : 08 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    27"60 : 

: 11 : MAGAGNA SARA               : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    27"70 : 

: 12 : AZZARA' VIOLA              : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    27"80 : 

: 13 : MINOZZI LUCIA              : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    28"00 : 

: 14 : CATTIN CECILIA MAIA        : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    28"10 : 

: 14 : CAVALLINI AGATA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    28"10 : 

: 14 : D'INGIANNI AURORA          : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    28"10 : 

: 17 : CAVICCHI FRANCESCA         : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    28"20 : 

: 17 : MARISALDI ANNA             : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    28"20 : 

: 19 : SCOGNAMIGLIO IRENE         : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    28"30 : 

: 20 : TANNOIA ASIA               : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    28"50 : 

: 21 : MARTINELLI SOFIA           : 08 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    28"60 : 

: 22 : SOLI AGATA                 : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    28"90 : 

: 23 : GUERZONI AURORA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    29"60 : 

: 24 : DALPRATO EMMA              : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    29"90 : 

: 25 : GILIOLI AURORA             : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    30"10 : 

: 26 : MONTANARI STELLA           : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    30"50 : 

: 27 : PONZ DE LEON PISANI SOFIA  : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    34"40 : 

: 28 : BLASI ARIANNA              : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    35"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              Codice: MPR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RUBERTO TOMMASO            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    22"10 : 

:  1 : SALONE GAETANO             : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"10 : 

:  3 : GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA         : 07 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    22"60 : 

:  4 : TODARO ANDREA              : 07 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    22"70 : 

:  5 : FRACCON ALEX               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"00 : 

:  6 : VITALI FABIO               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"20 : 

:  7 : DELL'ANNA MATTEO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    23"50 : 

:  8 : GRASSILLI FRANCESCO        : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    23"60 : 

:  8 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"60 : 

: 10 : FERROCCI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    24"10 : 

: 10 : IBRAIMO GILBERTO           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    24"10 : 

: 12 : ROBINO FILIPPO             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    24"60 : 

  



 

: 13 : BISI NICOLA                : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    24"70 : 

: 14 : TESTI MATTEO               : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    25"00 : 

: 14 : COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO       : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    25"00 : 

: 16 : BARCHETTI ANDREA           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    25"10 : 

: 16 : MAGGI GIULIO               : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    25"10 : 

: 16 : LANCELLOTTI NICOLO'        : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    25"10 : 

: 19 : NAVA ALESSANDRO            : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    25"20 : 

: 20 : DIENE LIBASSE LUCA LAYE    : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    25"40 : 

: 21 : FANCINELLI ALEX            : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    25"60 : 

: 22 : BARBONI MARCO              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    25"90 : 

: 23 : PARMIGGIANI TOMMASO        : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    26"40 : 

: 24 : ALBIERI FRANCESCO          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    26"50 : 

: 25 : CASTAGNOLI SAMUELE         : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    27"50 : 

: 26 : PAIOLI MATTEO              : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    28"10 : 

: 27 : NEGRI RICCARDO             : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    28"40 : 

: 28 : MANDACHE EDUARD            : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    29"20 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             Codice: FBR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CASAROTTI SOFIA            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"30 : 

:  2 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"60 : 

:  3 : BAZZOCCHI EMMA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"80 : 

:  4 : GRASSILLI SOFIA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"40 : 

:  5 : MEDICI LAURA               : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    22"70 : 

:  5 : ROBBIANO ANNA              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"70 : 

:  7 : MORABITO NICOLE            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    22"90 : 

:  7 : SOLI ANNA                  : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    22"90 : 

:  9 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    23"10 : 

: 10 : SCANDURRA SARA             : 07 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    23"50 : 

: 11 : BRIGHI SOFIA LAURA         : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    23"70 : 

: 12 : COLOMBO ELENA              : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    23"90 : 

: 13 : GARUTTI SOFIA              : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    24"00 : 

: 14 : FULGENZI GRETA             : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    24"10 : 

: 15 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"50 : 

: 16 : CURINA MICHELLE            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"70 : 

: 17 : ROSSI SUSANNA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    24"80 : 

: 18 : ARLANDINI ARIANNA          : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    25"10 : 

: 19 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    25"60 : 

: 20 : RUOSI VERONICA             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    25"80 : 

: 21 : PAMBIANCO LEILA            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    25"90 : 

: 21 : SAMARDZIC NINA             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    25"90 : 

: 23 : SISIANU MONICA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    26"00 : 

: 24 : SANDONI LUDOVICA           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    26"40 : 

: 25 : BOSI GAIA                  : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    26"60 : 

: 26 : VUOCOLO GIORGIA            : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    26"60 : 

: 27 : DE CARO LINDA MARIA        : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    26"80 : 

: 28 : CELLONI AURORA             : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    26"90 : 

: 29 : PORRI MATILDE              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    27"20 : 

: 30 : PRONI MARIASOLE            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    27"60 : 

: 31 : ARGENTESI ARIANNA          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    27"90 : 

: 31 : FERRARI LAURA              : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    27"90 : 

: 33 : GRIGOLATO CARLOTTA         : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    28"90 : 

: 34 : DUZZI VANESSA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    29"10 : 

: 35 : FALZONI LUCIA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    29"90 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



 

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              Codice: MBR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"00 : 

:  2 : CANTELMO RICCARDO          : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"00 : 

:  3 : PALMISANO DANIELE          : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"40 : 

:  4 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"50 : 

:  5 : GOZZOLI MATTEO             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"00 : 

:  6 : BOLOGNESI NICOLO'          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"20 : 

:  7 : SEGURINI MICHELE           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"40 : 

:  8 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"70 : 

:  9 : DI DEO DAVIDE              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"80 : 

: 10 : GILLI EDOARDO              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"90 : 

: 11 : MANCO DAVIDE               : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"50 : 

: 12 : PANTANELLI MARCO           : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    23"80 : 

: 13 : TASSI LORENZO              : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"90 : 

: 14 : FANCELLI LORENZO           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    24"10 : 

: 15 : BANDIERA ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    24"20 : 

: 15 : BERSANETTI THOMAS          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"20 : 

: 17 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"30 : 

: 18 : BALDISARRI MATTIA          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"50 : 

: 19 : BENATTI ENRICO             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    24"60 : 

: 19 : DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO      : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    24"60 : 

: 21 : PRANDINI MARCO             : 06 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    25"40 : 

: 21 : VIGNOLI GIOVANNI           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    25"40 : 

: 23 : SIMONI FEDERICO            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    25"70 : 

: 24 : MONTANTI GIUSEPPE FEDERICO : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    25"80 : 

: 25 : CASOTTI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    26"70 : 

: 25 : VIVI LORENZO               : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    26"70 : 

: 27 : BARDELLI LEONARDO          : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    27"60 : 

: 28 : STABELLINI NICCOLO'        : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    28"70 : 

: 29 : VEGA PATRIZIO              : 06 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    31"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Codice: FPS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POLLINI MIA                : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    17"90 : 

:  2 : POLLINI GIULIA             : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"60 : 

:  3 : MACCAFERRI LAURA           : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    19"00 : 

:  4 : MAZZANTI ILARIA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"10 : 

:  5 : MENZIANI ELISA             : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    19"20 : 

:  6 : AZZARA' VIOLA              : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    19"50 : 

:  7 : FIORENTINI FEDERICA        : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    19"70 : 

:  7 : CAVICCHI FRANCESCA         : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    19"70 : 

:  9 : BERSANETTI SOFIA           : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"20 : 

: 10 : CANELLA MARIA VITTORIA     : 08 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    21"00 : 

: 11 : SASSATELLI MATILDE         : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    21"10 : 

: 11 : PASTI ANASTASIA            : 08 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    21"10 : 

: 11 : MAGAGNA SARA               : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"10 : 

: 14 : CESTARI GIULIA             : 08 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    21"30 : 

: 15 : CATTIN CECILIA MAIA        : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"40 : 

: 16 : PAGLIANI DEGUO IRENE       : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"50 : 

: 16 : MARISALDI ANNA             : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"50 : 

: 18 : MINOZZI LUCIA              : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    21"70 : 

: 19 : FORTINI MIRANDA            : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"80 : 

: 20 : SOLI AGATA                 : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    22"00 : 

: 21 : BENEDETTI CATERINA         : 08 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    22"10 : 

: 21 : CAVALLINI AGATA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"10 : 

: 23 : SCOGNAMIGLIO IRENE         : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"20 : 

: 24 : FANCELLI GIULIA            : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"40 : 

: 25 : VALIERI ALESSANDRA         : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"50 : 

  



 

: 26 : MALTESE ANDREA             : 08 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    22"70 : 

: 27 : TANNOIA ASIA               : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    22"90 : 

: 28 : VENTURELLI CHIARA          : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    23"20 : 

: 29 : GILIOLI AURORA             : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"50 : 

: 30 : PONZ DE LEON PISANI SOFIA  : 08 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"90 : 

: 31 : MARTINELLI SOFIA           : 08 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    24"00 : 

: 32 : GUERZONI AURORA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"50 : 

: 33 : MAROTTA LUDOVICA           : 08 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    24"70 : 

: 34 : FRANCHINI SOFIA            : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    24"80 : 

: 35 : BOLOGNESI MATILDE          : 08 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    25"10 : 

: 36 : PRETI SOFIA                : 08 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    25"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Codice: MPS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TODARO ANDREA              : 07 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    16"10 : 

:  2 : GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA         : 07 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    16"70 : 

:  3 : BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO      : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    17"10 : 

:  4 : GRASSILLI FRANCESCO        : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    17"50 : 

:  5 : LANCELLOTTI NICOLO'        : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    17"70 : 

:  6 : VITALI FABIO               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    17"80 : 

:  7 : SALONE GAETANO             : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    17"90 : 

:  7 : QUILETTI RICCARDO          : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    17"90 : 

:  9 : FRACCON ALEX               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    17"90 : 

:  9 : NAVA ALESSANDRO            : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    17"90 : 

: 11 : ROBINO FILIPPO             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    18"00 : 

: 11 : MAGGI GIULIO               : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    18"00 : 

: 13 : DELL'ANNA MATTEO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    18"10 : 

: 14 : TESTI MATTEO               : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    18"50 : 

: 14 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"50 : 

: 14 : PARMIGGIANI TOMMASO        : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    18"50 : 

: 17 : IBRAIMO GILBERTO           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    18"60 : 

: 17 : STAGNI SIMONE              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"60 : 

: 19 : FANCINELLI ALEX            : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    18"70 : 

: 20 : RUBERTO TOMMASO            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    18"80 : 

: 20 : FERRARI RICCARDO           : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    18"80 : 

: 22 : FERROCCI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    18"80 : 

: 23 : GIANAROLI MATTIA           : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    19"20 : 

: 23 : COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO       : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    19"20 : 

: 25 : BISI NICOLA                : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    19"40 : 

: 26 : ALBIERI FRANCESCO          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"50 : 

: 27 : MACCHI FEDERICO            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    19"70 : 

: 28 : DIENE LIBASSE LUCA LAYE    : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    19"90 : 

: 29 : BARBONI MARCO              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"10 : 

: 30 : CASTAGNOLI SAMUELE         : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    20"30 : 

: 31 : BARCHETTI ANDREA           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    20"60 : 

: 32 : BORSARI RICCARDO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    21"10 : 

: 33 : PEZCOLLER SANJAY VITTORIO  : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    21"20 : 

: 34 : MANDACHE EDUARD            : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    22"00 : 

: 35 : GULLINI TOMMASO            : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    22"50 : 

: 36 : PAIOLI MATTEO              : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    22"80 : 

: 37 : BAGLIONI ROCCO             : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    23"00 : 

: 38 : NEGRI RICCARDO             : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    23"10 : 

: 39 : PILLAN ALESSIO             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    23"20 : 

: 39 : GIULIANI ANTONIO           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"20 : 

: 41 : SAPONIERI LEONARDO         : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    24"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



 

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Codice: FBS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BAZZOCCHI EMMA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    15"60 : 

:  2 : VACCARI GIULIA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    16"50 : 

:  3 : GARUTTI SOFIA              : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    16"80 : 

:  4 : MEDICI LAURA               : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    17"10 : 

:  5 : TONI GIULIA                : 07 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    17"40 : 

:  6 : CASAROTTI SOFIA            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    17"50 : 

:  6 : BARBIERI GRETA             : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    17"50 : 

:  6 : GRASSILLI SOFIA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    17"50 : 

:  9 : SOLI ANNA                  : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    17"70 : 

: 10 : SAMARDZIC NINA             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    17"80 : 

: 11 : MERLI ARIANNA              : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    17"90 : 

: 11 : MONTANARI CHIARA           : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    17"90 : 

: 13 : BRIGHI SOFIA LAURA         : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    18"10 : 

: 14 : FULGENZI GRETA             : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    18"20 : 

: 15 : MORABITO NICOLE            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    18"30 : 

: 16 : PORRI MATILDE              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    18"50 : 

: 16 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    18"50 : 

: 18 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    18"60 : 

: 19 : MATURO ERICA               : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    18"70 : 

: 19 : ROBBIANO ANNA              : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"70 : 

: 19 : FORNACIARI ANGELA          : 07 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    18"70 : 

: 19 : SISIANU MONICA             : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    18"70 : 

: 23 : ROSSI SUSANNA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    18"90 : 

: 24 : CELLONI AURORA             : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    19"00 : 

: 25 : DUZZI VANESSA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    19"30 : 

: 26 : GRIGOLATO CARLOTTA         : 07 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    19"50 : 

: 26 : SCANDURRA SARA             : 07 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    19"50 : 

: 26 : BULGARELLI BENEDETTA       : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    19"50 : 

: 29 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"60 : 

: 30 : COLOMBO ELENA              : 07 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    19"70 : 

: 31 : SANDONI LUDOVICA           : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    20"10 : 

: 32 : RUOSI VERONICA             : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    20"40 : 

: 33 : CURINA MICHELLE            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    20"50 : 

: 34 : ARLANDINI ARIANNA          : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    20"80 : 

: 35 : BOSI GAIA                  : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"10 : 

: 35 : PAMBIANCO LEILA            : 07 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    21"10 : 

: 37 : ARGENTESI ARIANNA          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    21"20 : 

: 38 : FALZONI LUCIA              : 07 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    21"50 : 

: 39 : PRONI MARIASOLE            : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"10 : 

: 39 : DALLA CA' MARTINA          : 07 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    22"10 : 

: 41 : FERRARI SELVAGGIA          : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"20 : 

: 41 : VUOCOLO GIORGIA            : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"20 : 

: 43 : OPROMOLLA AZZURRA          : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    22"80 : 

: 44 : DE CARO LINDA MARIA        : 07 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    23"40 : 

: 44 : FERRARI LAURA              : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"40 : 

: 46 : ARGENZIANO ALESSIA         : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    23"80 : 

: 47 : BINI BALDI SARA            : 07 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    27"90 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Codice: MBS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    15"40 : 

:  2 : PANTANELLI MARCO           : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    15"70 : 

:  3 : GOZZOLI MATTEO             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    15"90 : 

:  3 : SEGURINI MICHELE           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    15"90 : 

:  5 : GILLI EDOARDO              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    16"10 : 

:  6 : GRAZIANI RICCARDO          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    16"20 : 

:  7 : ZUPPA MATTIA               : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    16"30 : 

  



 

:  8 : VENTURI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    16"40 : 

:  8 : CANTELMO RICCARDO          : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    16"40 : 

: 10 : BARANI LORENZO             : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    16"40 : 

: 11 : BOLOGNESI NICOLO'          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    16"50 : 

: 12 : CHICCOLI EDOARDO           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    17"10 : 

: 12 : VIGNOLI GIOVANNI           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    17"10 : 

: 14 : FANCELLI LORENZO           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    17"60 : 

: 15 : BARDELLI LEONARDO          : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    17"70 : 

: 15 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    17"70 : 

: 17 : VIVI LORENZO               : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    17"70 : 

: 18 : STABELLINI NICCOLO'        : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    17"80 : 

: 19 : TASSI LORENZO              : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    18"20 : 

: 20 : BEJENARU PAUL              : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    18"40 : 

: 21 : PALMISANO DANIELE          : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    18"50 : 

: 22 : DI DEO DAVIDE              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    18"60 : 

: 23 : CASOTTI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    18"80 : 

: 24 : GARIANO GIACOMO            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    19"10 : 

: 24 : SIMONI FEDERICO            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"10 : 

: 26 : BANDIERA ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    19"20 : 

: 26 : BENATTI ENRICO             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    19"20 : 

: 26 : DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO      : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    19"20 : 

: 29 : BALDISARRI MATTIA          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"70 : 

: 29 : MANCO DAVIDE               : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    19"70 : 

: 31 : BERSANETTI THOMAS          : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    19"90 : 

: 32 : GALAVOTTI SAMUELE          : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    20"00 : 

: 33 : ROTA SEBASTIANO            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    20"50 : 

: 34 : VEGA PATRIZIO              : 06 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    20"70 : 

: 35 : MONTANTI GIUSEPPE FEDERICO : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    21"00 : 

: 36 : AGUZZI EMILIANO            : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    22"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE         Codice: FHF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    35"30 : 

:  2 : FABBRI MYRIAM              : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    37"00 : 

:  3 : SALERNO ELEONORA           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    37"80 : 

:  4 : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    38"60 : 

:  5 : GIANNOTTI MARGHERITA       : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    40"20 : 

:  6 : CASTELLI MARTINA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    40"50 : 

:  7 : MAURIELLO MICHELLE         : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    40"60 : 

:  8 : ZACCARINI ALESSIA          : 06 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    40"80 : 

:  9 : VANDELLI MARIA GIULIA      : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    40"90 : 

: 10 : SERRA MARTINA              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    42"30 : 

: 11 : CAVALIERI NICOLE           : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    42"60 : 

: 12 : MORABITO MICHELLE          : 06 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    43"00 : 

: 13 : GAMBETTA AURORA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"20 : 

: 14 : PUORRO BEATRICE            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"00 : 

: 15 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    45"60 : 

: 15 : OLIVI MATILDE              : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"60 : 

: 17 : SALERNO MARTINA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"70 : 

: 18 : NORI SARA                  : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    45"90 : 

: 19 : POLETTI SARA               : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    46"80 : 

: 20 : VISANI GIORGIA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    48"80 : 

: 21 : MARCHI MARTINA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    49"20 : 

: 21 : NOLE' SARA                 : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    49"20 : 

: 23 : LUCIANI MICHELA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    51"50 : 

: 24 : BEVINI ELEONORA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    52"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



 

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI          Codice: MHF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MOTTOLA ANTONELLO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    34"10 : 

:  2 : PANZANI ALESSANDRO         : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    35"20 : 

:  3 : DALLARI ANDREA             : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    36"10 : 

:  4 : CADALORA SIMONE            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    36"10 : 

:  5 : BERNI ALEX                 : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    36"40 : 

:  6 : ZUCCHERELLI SEAN           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"60 : 

:  7 : VENTURI RICCARDO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    36"80 : 

:  8 : GOLDONI TOMMASO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    37"30 : 

:  9 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    37"60 : 

: 10 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    38"00 : 

: 11 : RONCHETTI LEONARDO         : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"20 : 

: 12 : MIGLIORI GIACOMO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    38"60 : 

: 13 : ISEPPI SIMONE              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    39"60 : 

: 14 : LANDOLFI RICCARDO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"80 : 

: 15 : ZAGNONI MATTEO             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    40"00 : 

: 16 : BROGLI FEDERICO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    40"50 : 

: 17 : ZUCCHINI EDOARDO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    41"00 : 

: 18 : PICCININI GIOVANNI         : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    41"60 : 

: 19 : MONTAGNANI TOMMASO         : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    42"10 : 

: 20 : RAULE FILIPPO              : 05 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    42"30 : 

: 21 : RONTINI MIRCO              : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"80 : 

: 22 : BELLINI MATTIA             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    43"80 : 

: 23 : ANCARANI NOAH              : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    45"20 : 

: 24 : MASPER FEDERICO            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    46"60 : 

:    : RISO TOMMASO               : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE         Codice: FAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TRAVASONI MATILDA          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    34"90 : 

:  2 : VICINO MATILDE             : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    36"00 : 

:  3 : MARZOLA LUCE               : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"50 : 

:  4 : CAVEDONI CAROLINA          : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    36"60 : 

:  5 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    38"60 : 

:  6 : MANGANO ASIA               : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    39"10 : 

:  7 : VICINI VALENTINA           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    39"20 : 

:  8 : SALA ELISA                 : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    39"30 : 

:  9 : SENSI SOFIA                : 05 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    39"80 : 

: 10 : RASPONI MARTINA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    40"10 : 

: 11 : ZAPPATERRA RACHELE         : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    40"20 : 

: 11 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    40"20 : 

: 11 : LEMBO ELENA                : 05 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    40"20 : 

: 14 : ZAGANELLI MARIA CHIARA     : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    40"40 : 

: 14 : OCCHI ELENA                : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    40"40 : 

: 16 : GARUTTI CARLOTTA           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    41"50 : 

: 17 : GATTO FIORELLA             : 05 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    41"80 : 

: 18 : GIANOLI MARGHERITA         : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"00 : 

: 19 : LUGLI ANNA                 : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    42"20 : 

: 20 : DEL CARLO REBECCA          : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    42"80 : 

: 21 : RAZZANO REBECCA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"90 : 

: 21 : GRASSI GIADA               : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"90 : 

: 23 : GIANNOTTI SILVIA           : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    43"00 : 

: 24 : PASINI MELISSA             : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    43"30 : 

: 25 : ROVERSI ERICA              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"40 : 

: 26 : MONELLI SOFIA              : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    44"70 : 

: 27 : MUOLLO MARTINA             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"60 : 

: 27 : SOLA ARIANNA               : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    45"60 : 

: 29 : GIORGI MARTINA             : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    50"70 : 

  



 

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI          Codice: MAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SERRA MATTEO               : 04 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    32"70 : 

:  2 : FRANCHINI MARCO            : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    33"20 : 

:  3 : TAGLIATTI THOMAS           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    33"30 : 

:  4 : MARCHETTI SIMONE           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    33"50 : 

:  5 : DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA         : 04 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    34"20 : 

:  6 : GARBELLINI ANDREA          : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    34"90 : 

:  7 : RIVELLI TOMMASO            : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    35"10 : 

:  8 : TOSI LUCA                  : 04 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    35"20 : 

:  9 : GILIOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    35"40 : 

: 10 : GRANDI MATTEO              : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    35"50 : 

: 11 : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    35"60 : 

: 12 : PRAMPOLINI VALTER          : 04 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    35"70 : 

: 13 : ANSALONI LUCA              : 04 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    36"00 : 

: 14 : BENINI TOMMASO             : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    36"30 : 

: 15 : CATTO FRANCESCO            : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    36"70 : 

: 16 : GRAGNANINI MIRCO           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    37"30 : 

: 17 : MAZZONI SAMUELE            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    37"80 : 

: 17 : PASQUINUCCI RICCARDO       : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    37"80 : 

: 19 : CASOLARI RICCARDO          : 04 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    38"00 : 

: 20 : CIFARELLI LORENZO          : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    38"10 : 

: 21 : GJOKA TOMAS                : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    39"00 : 

: 22 : RICCARDI DAVIDE            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    39"10 : 

: 23 : RICHIUSA ANDREA            : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    39"30 : 

: 24 : AMBONATI MATTEO            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"40 : 

: 24 : VEGGETTI DIEGO             : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"40 : 

: 24 : BELLEI MARCO               : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    39"40 : 

: 27 : ANDREOLI MARCO             : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    40"90 : 

: 28 : PIRONDI FEDERICO           : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    41"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Codice: FHD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FABBRI MYRIAM              : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    39"00 : 

:  2 : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"20 : 

:  3 : MAURIELLO MICHELLE         : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    39"30 : 

:  4 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"90 : 

:  5 : AMBROSO EMMA               : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    40"00 : 

:  6 : SALERNO ELEONORA           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    40"30 : 

:  7 : MARISALDI SARA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    40"70 : 

:  8 : OLIVI MATILDE              : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    41"50 : 

:  9 : CASTELLI MARTINA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    41"70 : 

: 10 : CAVALIERI NICOLE           : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    42"00 : 

: 10 : GIANNOTTI MARGHERITA       : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    42"00 : 

: 12 : VANDELLI MARIA GIULIA      : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    42"10 : 

: 13 : PIFFANELLI EMILIA MARIA    : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    43"50 : 

: 14 : SERRA MARTINA              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    44"00 : 

: 15 : PUORRO BEATRICE            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"10 : 

: 16 : VISANI GIORGIA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    44"20 : 

: 17 : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    44"30 : 

: 17 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    44"30 : 

: 19 : TURRINI MARTINA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"70 : 

: 20 : NORI SARA                  : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    45"80 : 

: 21 : FORLANI ANNA               : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    46"70 : 

: 22 : SALERNO MARTINA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    47"60 : 

: 23 : FERRONI ELENA              : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    48"10 : 

: 24 : FERRARI EVA                : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    49"50 : 

: 25 : CORNIA SARA                : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    49"70 : 

: 26 : BASCHIERI EMMA             : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    50"60 : 

  



 

: 27 : MENOZZI GIULIA             : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    50"80 : 

: 28 : LUCIANI MICHELA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    51"20 : 

: 28 : MARCHI MARTINA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    51"20 : 

: 28 : CAPRINI ANNA GIULIA        : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    51"20 : 

: 31 : FANTOZZI ELISA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    53"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             Codice: MHD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PANZANI ALESSANDRO         : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    36"70 : 

:  2 : BERNI ALEX                 : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"20 : 

:  3 : CADALORA SIMONE            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"90 : 

:  4 : ZUCCHERELLI SEAN           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"00 : 

:  5 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"10 : 

:  6 : LODARI FEDERICO            : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    39"40 : 

:  7 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"50 : 

:  8 : GIOVANNINI MATTEO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    39"70 : 

:  8 : RONCHETTI LEONARDO         : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    39"70 : 

: 10 : VENTURI RICCARDO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    40"30 : 

: 11 : MIGLIORI GIACOMO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    40"50 : 

: 12 : BELLOCCHIO FEDERICO        : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    40"80 : 

: 13 : BROGLI FEDERICO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"30 : 

: 13 : GOLDONI TOMMASO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    42"30 : 

: 15 : ZUCCHINI EDOARDO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    42"50 : 

: 16 : CAVALLINI SIMONE LUCIANO   : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    42"60 : 

: 17 : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"80 : 

: 18 : MERLI ALESSANDRO           : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    43"50 : 

: 19 : ZAGNONI MATTEO             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"10 : 

: 20 : RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO      : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    44"30 : 

: 21 : RONTINI MIRCO              : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    44"50 : 

: 22 : ISEPPI SIMONE              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"60 : 

: 23 : RISO TOMMASO               : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    45"30 : 

: 23 : BONIOLO FEDERICO           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    45"30 : 

: 25 : BELLINI MATTIA             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"60 : 

: 26 : MASPER FEDERICO            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    46"80 : 

: 26 : MONTAGNANI TOMMASO         : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    46"80 : 

: 26 : PIRAZZINI FILIPPO          : 05 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    46"80 : 

: 29 : ANCARANI NOAH              : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    48"00 : 

: 30 : CAPRINI GIOVANNI           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    49"90 : 

: 31 : BACCARINI MATTEO           : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    52"00 : 

: 32 : GRILLI LEONARDO            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    52"20 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            Codice: FAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TRAVASONI MATILDA          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    38"00 : 

:  2 : SFONDRINI NICOLE           : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    38"10 : 

:  3 : MARZOLA LUCE               : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    38"40 : 

:  4 : GOVONI OLIVIA              : 05 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    39"10 : 

:  5 : SANTARELLI LUCIA           : 05 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    39"40 : 

:  5 : ZAGANELLI MARIA CHIARA     : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"40 : 

:  7 : CAVEDONI CAROLINA          : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    39"70 : 

:  8 : LEMBO ELENA                : 05 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    40"60 : 

:  9 : RAZZANO REBECCA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    40"70 : 

: 10 : GATTO FIORELLA             : 05 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    40"90 : 

: 10 : MANGANO ASIA               : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    40"90 : 

: 12 : TRASFORINI MARTINA         : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    41"10 : 

: 13 : OCCHI ELENA                : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    41"50 : 

: 13 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    41"50 : 

: 15 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    41"60 : 

  



 

: 16 : VICINI VALENTINA           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    41"70 : 

: 17 : ZAPPATERRA RACHELE         : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    41"90 : 

: 17 : LUGLI ANNA                 : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    41"90 : 

: 19 : GARUTTI CARLOTTA           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"40 : 

: 20 : MONELLI SOFIA              : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    42"60 : 

: 21 : PASINI MELISSA             : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    43"30 : 

: 22 : GRASSI GIADA               : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    43"40 : 

: 22 : DEL CARLO REBECCA          : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    43"40 : 

: 24 : PEDRIALI ALICE             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    44"30 : 

: 25 : ROVERSI ERICA              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"40 : 

: 26 : GIANOLI MARGHERITA         : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    44"50 : 

: 27 : MUOLLO MARTINA             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"60 : 

: 28 : SALA ELISA                 : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"80 : 

: 29 : GIANNOTTI SILVIA           : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"10 : 

: 30 : GIORGI MARTINA             : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    46"30 : 

: 31 : AURICCHIO ALESSIA          : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    49"20 : 

: 32 : FERRARI ALICE              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    49"60 : 

: 32 : SOLA ARIANNA               : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    49"60 : 

: 34 : BAVUTTI LINDA              : 05 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    50"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             Codice: MAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARCHETTI SIMONE           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    33"50 : 

:  1 : RAMETTTA EMANUELE          : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    33"50 : 

:  3 : SERRA MATTEO               : 04 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    35"10 : 

:  4 : ALIBERTI PIETRO            : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    35"50 : 

:  5 : RICHIUSA ANDREA            : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    35"60 : 

:  6 : GRANDI MATTEO              : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    36"30 : 

:  7 : TAGLIATTI THOMAS           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"50 : 

:  8 : FANTUZZI GABRIELE          : 04 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    36"70 : 

:  9 : FRANCHINI MARCO            : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    37"10 : 

: 10 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    37"50 : 

: 11 : GILIOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    37"60 : 

: 12 : PRAMPOLINI VALTER          : 04 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    37"90 : 

: 13 : CELEGHINI JACOPO           : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    38"30 : 

: 13 : BELLEI MARCO               : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    38"30 : 

: 15 : TOSI LUCA                  : 04 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    38"70 : 

: 15 : DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA         : 04 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    38"70 : 

: 17 : MAZZONI SAMUELE            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    38"80 : 

: 18 : AMBONATI MATTEO            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"20 : 

: 19 : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"70 : 

: 20 : CATTO FRANCESCO            : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    40"00 : 

: 21 : GJOKA TOMAS                : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    40"00 : 

: 22 : GAVIOLI GIACOMO            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    40"30 : 

: 23 : BENINI TOMMASO             : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    41"00 : 

: 24 : ANDREOLI MARCO             : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    41"20 : 

: 25 : VEGGETTI DIEGO             : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    41"70 : 

: 26 : PASQUINUCCI RICCARDO       : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    41"90 : 

: 27 : DORATI MATTIA              : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    42"00 : 

: 28 : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    42"40 : 

: 29 : PIRONDI FEDERICO           : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    42"70 : 

: 30 : ROMA EMILIANO              : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    47"90 : 

:    : PINCA PIETRO               : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



 

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE             Codice: FHR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    41"50 : 

:  2 : FABBRI MYRIAM              : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    41"70 : 

:  3 : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"60 : 

:  4 : NORI SARA                  : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    46"10 : 

:  5 : GIANNOTTI MARGHERITA       : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    46"40 : 

:  6 : CERCHIARI MARTINA THI MO   : 06 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    47"00 : 

:  7 : AMBROSO EMMA               : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    47"10 : 

:  8 : GAMBETTA AURORA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    48"00 : 

:  9 : ZACCARINI ALESSIA          : 06 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    48"70 : 

:  9 : BILLO FRANCESCA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    48"70 : 

: 11 : FERRONI ELENA              : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    49"50 : 

: 12 : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    49"60 : 

: 13 : GARDA ALESSIA              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    50"20 : 

: 14 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    50"40 : 

: 15 : PUORRO BEATRICE            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    50"50 : 

: 16 : BAVARONE MARTA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    51"00 : 

: 17 : CASTELLI MARTINA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    52"00 : 

: 18 : SALERNO MARTINA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    52"30 : 

: 18 : POLETTI SARA               : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    52"30 : 

: 20 : CORNIA SARA                : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    53"10 : 

: 21 : MARCHI MARTINA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    53"80 : 

: 22 : MOLINARI SOFIA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    54"00 : 

: 23 : VISANI GIORGIA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    54"60 : 

: 24 : CAPRINI ANNA GIULIA        : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    55"00 : 

: 25 : FORLANI ANNA               : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    55"20 : 

: 26 : BORTINI NICOLE             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    56"50 : 

: 27 : PIFFANELLI EMILIA MARIA    : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    57"00 : 

: 28 : BASCHIERI EMMA             : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    57"30 : 

: 29 : MENOZZI GIULIA             : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    58"10 : 

: 30 : NOLE' SARA                 : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    58"40 : 

: 31 : LUCIANI MICHELA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    59"60 : 

: 32 : BEVINI ELEONORA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    59"70 : 

: 33 : FANTOZZI ELISA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :  1'05"00 : 

:    : BENATTI CHIARA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD : SQUALIF. : 

:    : MALAVOLTA CHIARA           : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI              Codice: MHR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    40"80 : 

:  2 : LANDOLFI RICCARDO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"20 : 

:  3 : LODARI FEDERICO            : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    42"50 : 

:  4 : BERNI ALEX                 : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    42"70 : 

:  5 : VENTURI RICCARDO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    42"80 : 

:  6 : ZUCCHERELLI SEAN           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    43"30 : 

:  7 : MIGLIORI GIACOMO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    44"10 : 

:  8 : CADALORA SIMONE            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"90 : 

:  9 : RAULE FILIPPO              : 05 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    46"20 : 

: 10 : RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO      : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    47"00 : 

: 11 : MASPER FEDERICO            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    47"10 : 

: 12 : ANCARANI NOAH              : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    47"50 : 

: 12 : ZUCCHINI EDOARDO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    47"50 : 

: 12 : BELLINI MATTIA             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    47"50 : 

: 15 : RISO TOMMASO               : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    48"00 : 

: 16 : BONIOLO FEDERICO           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    48"20 : 

: 17 : ZAGNONI MATTEO             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    48"50 : 

: 18 : CAVALLINI SIMONE LUCIANO   : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    49"10 : 

: 19 : MONTANARI DAVIDE           : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    49"60 : 

  



 

: 20 : PICCININI GIOVANNI         : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    49"80 : 

: 21 : MONTAGNANI TOMMASO         : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    50"70 : 

: 22 : VUOCOLO THOMAS             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    51"20 : 

: 23 : RONTINI MIRCO              : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    51"80 : 

: 23 : BACCARINI MATTEO           : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    51"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE             Codice: FAR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VICINO MATILDE             : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    41"00 : 

:  2 : SFONDRINI NICOLE           : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    43"10 : 

:  3 : MAMMARELLA MARTINA         : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    44"10 : 

:  4 : GOVONI OLIVIA              : 05 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    44"20 : 

:  5 : CAVEDONI CAROLINA          : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    44"40 : 

:  6 : ZAPPATERRA RACHELE         : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    45"00 : 

:  7 : SALA ELISA                 : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"60 : 

:  8 : RAZZANO REBECCA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    45"70 : 

:  9 : ANSALONI FRANCESCA         : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    45"90 : 

: 10 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    46"00 : 

: 11 : GIORGI MARTINA             : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    46"20 : 

: 12 : ZAGANELLI MARIA CHIARA     : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    47"00 : 

: 13 : COPPA EMMA                 : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    47"20 : 

: 14 : DEL CARLO REBECCA          : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    47"50 : 

: 15 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    47"60 : 

: 16 : SANTARELLI LUCIA           : 05 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    47"90 : 

: 17 : PASINI MELISSA             : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    48"10 : 

: 18 : GIANOLI MARGHERITA         : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    48"20 : 

: 19 : TRAVASONI MATILDA          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    48"30 : 

: 20 : GARUTTI CARLOTTA           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    48"40 : 

: 21 : SENSI SOFIA                : 05 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    49"10 : 

: 22 : OCCHI ELENA                : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    49"30 : 

: 23 : VICINI VALENTINA           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    49"50 : 

: 24 : MANGANO ASIA               : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    49"60 : 

: 25 : GRASSI GIADA               : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    49"90 : 

: 26 : GIANNOTTI SILVIA           : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    50"70 : 

: 27 : SOLA ARIANNA               : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    51"20 : 

: 28 : MONELLI SOFIA              : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    52"90 : 

: 29 : LUGLI ANNA                 : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    53"00 : 

: 30 : BAVUTTI LINDA              : 05 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    53"60 : 

: 31 : MUOLLO MARTINA             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    54"10 : 

: 32 : AURICCHIO ALESSIA          : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    54"60 : 

: 33 : FERRARI ALICE              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    55"70 : 

: 34 : PEDRIALI ALICE             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    56"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI              Codice: MAR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARCHETTI SIMONE           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"30 : 

:  2 : GARBELLINI ANDREA          : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    38"70 : 

:  3 : PIRONDI FEDERICO           : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    39"40 : 

:  4 : FANTUZZI GABRIELE          : 04 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    39"60 : 

:  5 : GRANDI MATTEO              : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    40"60 : 

:  6 : ALBERINI PIETRO            : 04 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    41"40 : 

:  7 : SERRA MATTEO               : 04 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    41"50 : 

:  8 : ALIBERTI PIETRO            : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    42"10 : 

:  9 : TAGLIATTI THOMAS           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"20 : 

:  9 : GILIOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    42"20 : 

: 11 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"30 : 

: 12 : RIVELLI TOMMASO            : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    42"70 : 

: 12 : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    42"70 : 

  



 

: 14 : CAROZZI ALESSANDRO         : 04 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    43"00 : 

: 15 : DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA         : 04 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    43"10 : 

: 16 : TOSI LUCA                  : 04 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    43"90 : 

: 17 : PRAMPOLINI VALTER          : 04 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    44"40 : 

: 18 : BELLEI MARCO               : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    44"80 : 

: 19 : BENINI TOMMASO             : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    44"90 : 

: 20 : PASQUINUCCI RICCARDO       : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"60 : 

: 21 : GRAGNANINI MIRCO           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    46"10 : 

: 22 : CATTABRIGA ALESSANDRO      : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    46"20 : 

: 23 : CELEGHINI JACOPO           : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    46"30 : 

: 24 : RICCARDI DAVIDE            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    46"60 : 

: 25 : ANDREOLI MARCO             : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    47"20 : 

: 26 : VEGGETTI DIEGO             : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    47"40 : 

: 27 : CIFARELLI LORENZO          : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    47"80 : 

: 28 : MAZZONI SAMUELE            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    48"00 : 

: 29 : ROMA EMILIANO              : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    51"80 : 

: 30 : RICHIUSA ANDREA            : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    51"80 : 

: 31 : COCCHI DYLAN               : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    52"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE     Codice: FHS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PADRONI VIRGINIA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    32"30 : 

:  2 : VANDELLI MARIA GIULIA      : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    34"50 : 

:  3 : FABBRI MYRIAM              : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    34"70 : 

:  4 : MARISALDI SARA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    35"10 : 

:  5 : AMBROSO EMMA               : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    35"30 : 

:  6 : CAVALIERI NICOLE           : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    35"50 : 

:  6 : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    35"50 : 

:  8 : MAURIELLO MICHELLE         : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    35"80 : 

:  9 : SALERNO ELEONORA           : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    36"10 : 

: 10 : CASTELLI MARTINA           : 06 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    36"30 : 

: 11 : GIANNOTTI MARGHERITA       : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    36"30 : 

: 12 : PUORRO BEATRICE            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    37"00 : 

: 13 : SERRA MARTINA              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    37"50 : 

: 14 : CERCHIARI MARTINA THI MO   : 06 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    38"00 : 

: 15 : OLIVI MATILDE              : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"10 : 

: 16 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    38"20 : 

: 17 : GARDA ALESSIA              : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    38"20 : 

: 18 : NORI SARA                  : 06 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    38"30 : 

: 19 : SALERNO MARTINA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"50 : 

: 20 : TURRINI MARTINA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    39"20 : 

: 21 : PIFFANELLI EMILIA MARIA    : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"50 : 

: 22 : MORABITO MICHELLE          : 06 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    39"70 : 

: 23 : FERRONI ELENA              : 06 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    39"80 : 

: 24 : BAVARONE MARTA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    40"20 : 

: 25 : BENATTI CHIARA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    40"90 : 

: 25 : POLETTI SARA               : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    40"90 : 

: 25 : MALAVOLTA CHIARA           : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    40"90 : 

: 28 : VISANI GIORGIA             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    41"10 : 

: 29 : GAMBETTA AURORA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    41"50 : 

: 30 : CORNIA SARA                : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    41"80 : 

: 31 : FERRARI EVA                : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    42"30 : 

: 32 : FORLANI ANNA               : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    43"50 : 

: 33 : LUCIANI MICHELA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    43"80 : 

: 34 : BEVINI ELEONORA            : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"50 : 

: 35 : BASCHIERI EMMA             : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    44"70 : 

: 36 : MARCHI MARTINA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"80 : 

: 37 : NOLE' SARA                 : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    45"20 : 

: 38 : CAPRINI ANNA GIULIA        : 06 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    46"10 : 

  



 

: 38 : MENOZZI GIULIA             : 06 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    46"10 : 

: 40 : FANTOZZI ELISA             : 06 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    46"60 : 

: 41 : BORTINI NICOLE             : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    49"00 : 

: 42 : MOLINARI SOFIA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    50"40 : 

:    : BILLO FRANCESCA            : 06 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI      Codice: MHS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MOTTOLA ANTONELLO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    29"80 : 

:  2 : BATTOCCHIO ENEA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    31"90 : 

:  3 : BERNI ALEX                 : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    32"10 : 

:  4 : GIOVANNINI MATTEO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    32"40 : 

:  5 : RONCHETTI LEONARDO         : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    32"50 : 

:  6 : ZUCCHERELLI SEAN           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    32"60 : 

:  7 : PANZANI ALESSANDRO         : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    32"80 : 

:  8 : DALLARI ANDREA             : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    33"10 : 

:  9 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    33"50 : 

:  9 : CADALORA SIMONE            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    33"50 : 

: 11 : LODARI FEDERICO            : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    34"00 : 

: 12 : VENTURI RICCARDO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    34"20 : 

: 13 : ISEPPI SIMONE              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    34"50 : 

: 14 : GOLDONI TOMMASO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    34"60 : 

: 15 : RAULE FILIPPO              : 05 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    34"60 : 

: 16 : MIGLIORI GIACOMO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    34"90 : 

: 17 : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    35"50 : 

: 18 : MONTANARI DAVIDE           : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    35"60 : 

: 18 : BROGLI FEDERICO            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    35"60 : 

: 20 : ZUCCHINI EDOARDO           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    36"10 : 

: 21 : ZAGNONI MATTEO             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    36"50 : 

: 22 : RONTINI MIRCO              : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"80 : 

: 23 : LANDOLFI RICCARDO          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"90 : 

: 24 : CAVALLINI SIMONE LUCIANO   : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    37"40 : 

: 24 : RISO TOMMASO               : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    37"40 : 

: 26 : VUOCOLO THOMAS             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    37"50 : 

: 27 : BELLINI MATTIA             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    37"60 : 

: 27 : PIRAZZINI FILIPPO          : 05 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    37"60 : 

: 29 : MONTAGNANI TOMMASO         : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    37"70 : 

: 30 : MERLI ALESSANDRO           : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    37"80 : 

: 31 : ANCARANI NOAH              : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    37"90 : 

: 32 : BELLOCCHIO FEDERICO        : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"50 : 

: 33 : CAPRINI GIOVANNI           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    40"50 : 

: 34 : GRILLI LEONARDO            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    41"20 : 

: 35 : BACCARINI MATTEO           : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    42"10 : 

:    : MASPER FEDERICO            : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE     Codice: FAS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CAVEDONI CAROLINA          : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    32"30 : 

:  2 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    32"60 : 

:  3 : VICINO MATILDE             : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    32"70 : 

:  4 : TRAVASONI MATILDA          : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    32"80 : 

:  5 : MARZOLA LUCE               : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    33"30 : 

:  6 : ZAGANELLI MARIA CHIARA     : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    34"20 : 

:  7 : RASPONI MARTINA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    34"70 : 

:  8 : GOVONI OLIVIA              : 05 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    34"80 : 

:  9 : RAZZANO REBECCA            : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    35"30 : 

:  9 : SALA ELISA                 : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    35"30 : 

: 11 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    35"50 : 

  



 

: 12 : GATTO FIORELLA             : 05 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    35"70 : 

: 12 : GRASSI GIADA               : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    35"70 : 

: 14 : ANSALONI FRANCESCA         : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    35"70 : 

: 15 : ZAPPATERRA RACHELE         : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"00 : 

: 16 : GARUTTI CARLOTTA           : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"10 : 

: 16 : OCCHI ELENA                : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    36"10 : 

: 18 : MANGANO ASIA               : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    36"30 : 

: 19 : LUGLI ANNA                 : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    36"60 : 

: 20 : VICINI VALENTINA           : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    36"60 : 

: 21 : MAMMARELLA MARTINA         : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    36"70 : 

: 22 : PASINI MELISSA             : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    37"00 : 

: 23 : SANTARELLI LUCIA           : 05 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    37"10 : 

: 24 : TRASFORINI MARTINA         : 05 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    37"10 : 

: 25 : DEL CARLO REBECCA          : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    37"40 : 

: 26 : GIORGI MARTINA             : 05 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    38"00 : 

: 27 : COPPA EMMA                 : 05 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    38"30 : 

: 28 : MUOLLO MARTINA             : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"40 : 

: 29 : GIANNOTTI SILVIA           : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"60 : 

: 30 : PEDRIALI ALICE             : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    38"80 : 

: 31 : MONELLI SOFIA              : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    38"90 : 

: 32 : ROVERSI ERICA              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    38"90 : 

: 33 : GIANOLI MARGHERITA         : 05 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    39"20 : 

: 34 : SOLA ARIANNA               : 05 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    40"50 : 

: 35 : BAVUTTI LINDA              : 05 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    42"40 : 

: 36 : AURICCHIO ALESSIA          : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    43"10 : 

: 37 : FERRARI ALICE              : 05 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    44"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI      Codice: MAS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARCHETTI SIMONE           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    28"50 : 

:  2 : ALIBERTI PIETRO            : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    30"20 : 

:  2 : DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA         : 04 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    30"20 : 

:  4 : ALBERINI PIETRO            : 04 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    30"40 : 

:  4 : GARBELLINI ANDREA          : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    30"40 : 

:  6 : GRANDI MATTEO              : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    30"50 : 

:  6 : RAMETTTA EMANUELE          : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    30"50 : 

:  8 : ANSALONI LUCA              : 04 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    30"70 : 

:  9 : SERRA MATTEO               : 04 : ACQUA TIME SSD           :    30"70 : 

: 10 : PINCA PIETRO               : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    31"20 : 

: 11 : TAGLIATTI THOMAS           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    31"40 : 

: 12 : RIVELLI TOMMASO            : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    31"60 : 

: 13 : GILIOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    31"90 : 

: 14 : BENINI TOMMASO             : 04 : DE AKKER FERRARANUOTO ASD:    32"00 : 

: 15 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    32"20 : 

: 16 : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    32"30 : 

: 17 : TOSI LUCA                  : 04 : POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA    :    32"40 : 

: 18 : MAZZONI SAMUELE            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    32"60 : 

: 19 : RICHIUSA ANDREA            : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    32"80 : 

: 20 : PRAMPOLINI VALTER          : 04 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    33"10 : 

: 21 : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    33"20 : 

: 22 : GRAGNANINI MIRCO           : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    33"40 : 

: 23 : CASOLARI RICCARDO          : 04 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    33"70 : 

: 24 : CIFARELLI LORENZO          : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    33"90 : 

: 25 : CELEGHINI JACOPO           : 04 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    34"00 : 

: 25 : RICCARDI DAVIDE            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    34"00 : 

: 27 : PIRONDI FEDERICO           : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    34"00 : 

: 28 : CAROZZI ALESSANDRO         : 04 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    34"10 : 

: 28 : GJOKA TOMAS                : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    34"10 : 

: 30 : CATTO FRANCESCO            : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    34"30 : 

  



 

: 30 : CATTABRIGA ALESSANDRO      : 04 : AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA  :    34"30 : 

: 32 : PASQUINUCCI RICCARDO       : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    34"70 : 

: 33 : VEGGETTI DIEGO             : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    34"80 : 

: 34 : GAVIOLI GIACOMO            : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    34"90 : 

: 35 : BELLEI MARCO               : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    35"50 : 

: 36 : AMBONATI MATTEO            : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    35"60 : 

: 37 : ANDREOLI MARCO             : 04 : PRONUOTO MODENA 2012 ASD :    35"90 : 

: 38 : ROMA EMILIANO              : 04 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    37"40 : 

: 39 : COCCHI DYLAN               : 04 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    38"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


